
SHOW REHEARSALS 

All cast attend all rehearsals in the Hall 

 

Date Scene Time Staff 

Mon 11th Nov Opening/ensemble 

scenes 

3.20- 4.20pm LTU MWL 

Thurs 14th Nov Scene 1 - 2 3.20 – 4.20pm CTH JMS 

Mon 18th Nov Scene 3 - 4 3.20 – 4.20pm LTU KGO MWL 

Thurs 21st Nov Scene 5/6/7/8 3.20 – 5.30pm LTU KGO MWL 

Mon 25th Nov Scene 9/10/11 3.20 – 5.30pm LTU KGO MWL 

Thurs 28th Nov Scene 12 3.20 – 4.20 pm LTU KGO MWL 

Fri 29th Nov Finale 3.20 – 4.20pm LTU KGO MWL 

Mon 2nd Dec Act 1 3.20 – 5.30pm All staff 

Tues 3rd Dec Act 2 3.20 – 5.30pm All staff 

Fri 6th Dec Dress Run 3.20 – 6pm All staff 

Mon 9th Dec All day rehearsal 9.20-4.30pm TBC 

Tues 10th Dec Show night Students arrive 

from 6pm for 

7pm show start 

All staff 

Wed 11th Dec Show night Students arrive 

from 6pm for 

7pm show start 

All staff 

Thurs 12th Dec Show night Students arrive 

from 6pm for 

7pm show start 

All staff 

 

 


